Grangemouth Stadium

Event 60m Hurdles

Pos
1
2

Vest Name
2 Harris Almass
69 Grace Robertson

Event 60m Hurdles

Pos
1
2
3

Vest Name
22 Lucy Davison
20 Kirsty craig
71 Rebekah Rose

Event 60m Hurdles

Pos
1

2
3
4

Vest Name
37 Aimie Hendry
70 Kerry Robertson
41 Lottie jeffrey
81 Lucy Wroe

Event 60m Hurdles

Pos Vest Name
1 13 Matthew Chandler
2 58 Katy McGonigal
Event 60m
Pos Vest Name
1 26 Lucas Frew
2 73 Ellie Ross
3 32 Heather Hale
4 3 Cameron Archibald
Event 60m
Pos Vest Name
1 31 Niamh Haggart
2 1 Lauren Agnew
3 30 Hope Griffin
4 6 Toni bell
5 51 Finlay Marchant
6 16 Caitlyn Christie
Event 60m
Pos Vest Name
1 14 Ben Chatham
2 4 Michael Beggan
3 45 Nathan Laing
4 69 Grace Robertson
5 71 Rebekah Rose
6 34 Lucy Heaney
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Open Graded Meeting

heat 1
Club Cat
Central U13 Boy
Giffnock North AAC U13 Girls
heat 2
Club Cat
Central AC U15 Girls
Whitemoss U15 Girls
Perth Strathtay Harriers U15 Girls
heat 3
Club Cat
Cumbernauld U15 Girls
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15 Girls
Falkirk U15 Girls
Whitemoss U15 Girls
heat 4
Club Cat
Central AC U17 Man
Falkirk Victoria Harriers Ul7 Woman
heat 1
Club Cat
Cumbernauld aac U1l Boy
Central AC U13 Girls
Central Athletics U13 Girls
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13 Boy
heat 2
Club Cat
Development squad U11 Girls
Giffnock North U13 Girls
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13 Girls
Forth valley flyers Sen Woman
Central AC U13 Boy
Falkirk Victoria harriers U11 Girls
heat 3
Club Cat
Victoria Park City of Glasgow U13 Boy
Whitemoss U15 Boy
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13 Boy
Giffnock North AAC U13 Girls
Perth Strathtay Harriers U15 Girls
Whitemoss U15 Girls

Falkirk
Community
Trust

Time
11.56
12.55

Time
9.93
10.63
12.09

Time
11.21
12.62
13.06
13.18

Time
9.13
10.74

Time
9.66
10.41
10.53
10.59

Time
9.69
10.03
10.06
10.20
10.23
10.61

Time
9.11
9.62
9.64
9.86
9.92
10.09
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Event 60m
Pos Vest
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Name

66 Alexander Poustie-Williamson

29 Rebecca grieve
8 Sam Bloomfield
7 Hayley berry

67 Ruby Renton

Name
23 Euan Deas
61 Shona Mclay
27 Nicole Furness
40 Liam jackson
2 Harris Almass

Name

15 Pinalo Chifwanakeni

47 Anna Leishman
83 Taygan Henry
65 KATIE PEARSON

Name
39 Andrew jackson
63 Liam Nolan
44 Gavin Lafferty
21 Abigail Davison
79 Euan Wond
9 ryan Brannen

Name
17 Scott connal
82 Cian young
46 Gary Leek
33 Robyn Taylor
38 Isaac Brown
62 Emma Beaton

Name
50 John Maclennan
84 Steven Beatie
43 Craig Knowles
59 Johnathan McGuire
64 Steven park

Open Graded Meeting

Club

Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh ac
Cumbernauld AAC
Law and district
Edinburgh Athletics

Club

Fife AC
Central AC
Lothian RC
Lothian
Central

Club
Stirling UniversityAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Airdrie Harriers

Club

Lothian

Forth Valley Flyers
Lothian

Central AC

Fvh

falkirk Vics

Club

Whitemoss Aac
Fife ac

Edinburgh AC
Central AC
Gmouth Dev Squad
Central

Club
Central AC

Corstorphine AAC

Unattached

Falkirk

heat

heat

heat

heat

heat

heat
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Community
Trust

4

Cat

U13 Boy
U11 Girls
U13 Boy
U15 Girls
U13 Girls

5

Cat

Ul7 Man
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U13 Boy
U13 Boy

6

Cat

U20 Man
Ul7 Woman
U20 Woman
Ul7 Woman

7

Cat

Ul7 Man
Sen Man
Ul7 Man
U15 Girls
U13 Boy
U15 Boy

8

Cat

Ul7 Man
Ul7 Man
Sen Man
Ul7 Man
U15 Boy

9

Cat

Ul7 Man
Sen Man
Sen Man
U20 Man
Sen Man

Time
8.77
8.87
9.18
9.25
9.33

Time
8.11
8.81
8.88
9.12
9.40

Time
7.57
8.48
8.48
8.95

Time
8.05
8.10
8.18
8.54
8.56
8.77

Time
7.56
7.64
8.13
8.29
8.91
10.63

Time
7.27
7.37
7.37
7.40
7.50
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Event 60m
Pos Vest

Grangemouth Stadium

Name
32 Heather Hale
73 Ellie Ross

Event Shot Putt

Name

3 Cameron Archibald(2.72)
16 Caitlyn Christie (2.72)
72 Alexandra Ross(2.72)
75 Emma Solley(2.72)
73 Ellie Ross(2.72)
30 Hope Griffin(2.72)
18 Stella Coutts(2.72)
51 Finlay Marchant(2.72)
14 Ben Chatham(2.72)
74 Matthew Ross(2.72)
28 Ellie Gifford(3.25)

Event Long Jump

Name

17 Scott connal

5 Howard Bell
13 Matthew Chandler
11 Emma Canning

9 ryan Brannen
25 Jessica Forrest
36 Maia Hely
41 Lottie jeffrey
58 Katy McGonigal
61 Shona Mclay
70 Kerry Robertson

4 Michael Beggan
34 Lucy Heaney
80 Lauryn Wood

6 Toni bell
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Open Graded Meeting

heat 10
Club Cat
Central Athletics U13 Girls
Central AC U13 Girls
Club Cat
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13 Boy
Falkirk Victoria harriers U11 Girls
Falkirk Harriers U11 Girls
Edinburgh AC U13 Girls
Central AC U13 Girls
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13 Girls
Cumbernauld AAC U13 Girls
Central AC U13 Boy
Victoria Park City of Glasgow U13 Boy
Falkirk Harriers U11 Boy
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15 Girls
Club Cat
Whitemoss Aac Ul7 Man
Edinburgh AC U20 Man
Central AC Ul7 Man
Whitemoss AAC U20 Woman
falkirk Vics U15 Boy
EAC U15 Girls
Unattached Ul7 Woman
Falkirk U15 Girls
Falkirk Victoria Harriers Ul7 Woman
Central AC U15 Girls
Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15 Girls
Whitemoss U15 Boy
Whitemoss U15 Girls
Perth Strathtay Harriers U15 Girls
Forth valley flyers Sen Woman

Falkirk

Trust

Community

2nd Dec 2015

Time
10.43
10.90

Dist
4.69
4.53
3.42
8.47
4.15
3.94
8.21
2.51
6.41
4.10
4.04

Dist
6.50
6.02
5.81
5.26
4.81
4.33
4.00
3.94
3.79
3.74
3.71
3.69
3.29
3.28
3.18



Grangemouth Stadium

Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name
14 Ben Chatham
29 Rebecca grieve
1 Lauren Agnew
66 Alexander Poustie-Williamson
8 Sam Bloomfield
67 Ruby Renton
26 Lucas Frew
55 Calum McCulloch
74 Matthew Ross
30 Hope Griffin
32 Heather Hale
35 Kai Hely
16 Caitlyn Christie
72 Alexandra Ross
73 Ellie Ross

Event High Jump
Pos Vest Name
53 Holly McArthur
19 Emily craig
22 Lucy Davison
25 Jessica Forrest
2 Harris Almass
20 Kirsty craig
4 Michael Beggan
37 Aimie Hendry
70 Kerry Robertson
26 Lucas Frew
29 Rebecca grieve
28 Ellie Gifford
45 Nathan Laing
42 Samuel Kane
32 Heather Hale
67 Ruby Renton
12 Luke Chandler
72 Alexandra Ross

GC Falkirk
5am

Open Graded Meeting

Club

Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Edinburgh ac
Giffnock North
Edinburgh AC
Cumbernauld AAC
Edinburgh Athletics
Cumbernauld aac

Falkirk Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central Athletics
Unattached

Falkirk Victoria harriers
Falkirk Harriers

Central AC

Club

Whitemoss AAC
Whitemoss

Central AC

EAC

Central

Whitemoss

Whitemoss
Cumbernauld

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Cumbernauld aac
Edinburgh ac

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk victoria harriers
Central Athletics
Edinburgh Athletics
Central AC

Falkirk Harriers

Community

Trust

Cat

U13 Boy
U11 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Boy
U13 Boy
U13 Girls
Ull Boy
U13 Boy
Ull Boy
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U15 Boy
U11 Girls
U11 Girls
U13 Girls

Cat

Ul7 Woman
U20 Woman
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U13 Boy
U15 Girls
U15 Boy
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U1l Boy
U11 Girls
U15 Girls
U13 Boy
U13 Boy
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Boy
U11 Girls

Dist
4.12
4.06
3.81
3.72
3.66
3.55
3.47
3.39
3.11
3.05
2.86
2.82
2.80
2.79
2.74

Dist
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.15
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

2nd Dec 2015



Grangemouth Stadium

Event Shot Putt
Pos Vest Name

85 Kyle Randalls(7.26)
22 Lucy Davison(3)
53 Holly McArthur (3)
36 Maia Hely(3)

7 Hayley berry(3)
81 Lucy Wroe(3)
19 Emily craig(4)
63 Liam Nolan(7.26)
80 Lauryn Wood(3)
71 Rebekah Rose(3)

Event Triple Jump
Pos Vest Name
68 Megan Roberts
47 Anna Leishman

(__)C Falkirk
D

Open Graded Meeting

Club

Central AC

Whitemoss AAC
Unattached

Law and district
Whitemoss

Whitemoss

Forth Valley Flyers
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Perth Strathtay Harriers

Club
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Community

Trust

Cat

Sen Man
U15 Girls
Ul7 Woman
Ul7 Woman
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U20 Woman
Sen Man
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Cat
U20 Woman
U1l7 Woman

Dist
13.77
11.33
10.26
10.05

9.85

8.81

8.08

7.46

6.38

6.21

Dist
10.01
10.13

2nd Dec 2015



